10 UL marked actuators is optional, please contact your local Sales Representative for details.
R2..xx-S..
Characterised control valve, 2-way, Internal thread
and heating systems
Type kvs DN
[ ]
Rp PN
[ ]
n(gl)
[ ]
Sv min.
[ ]
R2015-P25-S1 0.25 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R2015-P4-S1 0.4 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R2015-P63-S1 0.63 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R2015-1-S1 1 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R2015-1P6-S1 1.6 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R2015-2P5-S1 2.5 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R2015-4-S1 4 15 1/2 40 3.2 100
R2015-6P3-S1 6.3 15 1/2 40 3.2 100
R2020-4-S1 4 20 3/4 40 3.2 100
R2020-6P3-S1 6.3 20 3/4 40 3.2 100
R2025-6P3-S2 6.3 25 1 40 3.2 100
R2025-10-S2 10 25 1 40 3.2 100
R2032-10-S2 10 32 1 1/4 25 3.2 100
R2032-16-S2 16 32 1 1/4 25 3.2 100
R2040-16-S2 16 40 1 1/2 25 3.2 100
R2040-25-S2 25 40 1 1/2 25 3.2 100
R2050-25-S3 25 50 2 25 3.2 100
R2050-40-S3 40 50 2 25 3.2 100
Functional data
Materials
Type overview
Technical data

79UL marked actuators is optional, please contact your local Sales Representative for details.
Dimensional drawings
Rotary actuator, Modulating, AC/DC 24V, 20Nm SR24A-SR-5
Dimensions [mm]
14 UL marked actuators is optional, please contact your local Sales Representative for details.
Characterised control valve, 3-way, Internal thread
units and heating systems
Type kvs DN
[ ]
Rp PN
[ ]
n(gl)
[ ]
Sv min.
[ ]
R3015-P25-S1 0.25 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R3015-P4-S1 0.4 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R3015-P63-S1 0.63 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R3015-1-S1 1 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R3015-1P6-S1 1.6 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R3015-2P5-S1 2.5 15 1/2 40 3.2 50
R3015-4-S1 4 15 1/2 40 3.2 100
R3020-4-S1 4 20 3/4 40 3.2 100
R3020-6P3-S1 6.3 20 3/4 40 3.2 100
R3025-6P3-S2 6.3 25 1 40 3.2 100
R3025-10-S2 10 25 1 40 3.2 100
R3032-10-S2 10 32 1 1/4 25 3.2 100
R3032-16-S2 16 32 1 1/4 25 3.2 100
R3040-16-S3 16 40 1 1/2 25 3.2 100
R3040-25-S4 25 40 1 1/2 25 3.2 100
R3050-25-S4 25 50 2 25 3.2 100
R3050-40-S4 40 50 2 25 3.2 100
R3050-58-S4 58 50 2 25 3.2 100
Functional data
Materials
R3..xx-S..
Type overview